
 BR-50 2007 Bayern Pokal in Freyung 1. Match
Rang Start-Nr. Name 1 2 3 4 5

1 2 Konermann, Jörg 500 500 450 450 450
2 8 Hutter, Helmut 500 500 450 450 450
3 9 Caricato, Carlo 500 500 450 450 450
4 13 Prossel, Hermann 500 500 450 450 400
5 3 Domaschk, Jo 500 500 450 400 400
6 1 Kästner, Reinhard 500 450 450 425 425
7 5 Söldner, Richard 500 450 450 400 400
8 12 Köbl, Peter 500 450 425 400 400
9 11 Lindinger, Günther 500 450 335 325 300

10 4 Lackas, Carlo 500 425 400 375 350
11 6 Feldmann, Markus 450 425 375 350 325
12 10 Seelinger, Helmut 450 400 400 400 350
13 14 Sammeier, Gerhard 450 375 350 350 325
14 7 Weigl, Norbert 400 375 350 350 325

 BR-50 2007 Bayern Pokal in Freyung 2. Match
Rang Start-Nr. Name 1 2 3 4 5

1 4 Lackas, Carlo 500 500 450 400 375
2 3 Domaschk, Jo 500 500 450 400 350
3 10 Seelinger, Helmut 500 450 450 450 450
4 5 Söldner, Richard 500 450 425 400 400
5 7 Weigl, Norbert 500 450 425 400 325
6 9 Caricato, Carlo 500 410 400 375 350
7 2 Konermann, Jörg 450 450 450 350 350
8 1 Kästner, Reinhard 450 425 400 350 325
9 12 Köbl, Peter 450 425 375 350 325

10 8 Hutter, Helmut 450 400 375 375 375
11 6 Feldmann, Markus 450 400 350 350 350
12 13 Prossel, Hermann 400 400 375 375 375
13 14 Sammeier, Gerhard 400 400 360 350 325
14 11 Lindinger, Günther 375 350 350 350 300

 BR-50 2007 Bayern Pokal in Freyung Gesamt-Wertung
Rang Start-Nr. Name 1 2 3 4 5

1 3 Domaschk, Jo 500 500 500 500 450
2 9 Caricato, Carlo 500 500 500 450 450
3 4 Lackas, Carlo 500 500 500 450 425
4 2 Konermann, Jörg 500 500 450 450 450
5 5 Söldner, Richard 500 500 450 450 450
6 8 Hutter, Helmut 500 500 450 450 450
7 13 Prossel, Hermann 500 500 450 450 400
8 10 Seelinger, Helmut 500 450 450 450 450
9 1 Kästner, Reinhard 500 450 450 450 425

10 12 Köbl, Peter 500 450 450 425 425
11 7 Weigl, Norbert 500 450 425 400 400
12 11 Lindinger, Günther 500 450 375 350 350
13 6 Feldmann, Markus 450 450 425 400 375
14 14 Sammeier, Gerhard 450 400 400 375 360


	Score Gesamt

